
Урок 
математики
 в 1 классе



Настрой на 
урок
Всё 

разведать!
Всё узнать!

И друг другу 
помогать!



Назови пропущенные 
числа

6 ? 4 ? 2 ?5 3 1

7 ? ? 4 3 ?6 5 2

8 7 ? ? 4 ?6 5 3



Расположи числа в порядке 
возрастания

135 6 8

1 3 5 6 8



Расположи числа в порядке 
убывания

754 9 2

9 7 5 4 2



Нарису
й
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Тема 
урока

Сантиметр
СМ



Кто 
прав?





Сколько 
см?

15 СМ

10 СМ

8 СМ

20 СМ



Измер
ь

7
5

8

9



Практическая 
работа



Сравн
и

1

2

3

4

2

4



Запиши

7 см
9 см



Измерь

6 см 7 см



Задача

4 + 1 = 5



Составь 
задачи

3 +     = 4 +     =2 5 1 5



Самооценк
а



Итог 
урока

Теперь мы знаем …


